Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.339
mE T RRIFELEN

IR7S: 2026/3/11 (RI&: rittal.com/tw-zh)

T

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

SK 3398.339 - ‘m BT RXBEREH

[FREE M, BT Blue e+ SK BEHET)SHNIEE

ETIMO9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

= iR

© Rittal 2026

SK3398.339
1484

0.203 kg
0.243 kg
85444290
EC000855
EC000855

27189269

Bl. B2. B3. B4. B5 REfEKsE



